Academy & Industry Research Collaboration Center (AIRCC)

Copyright Form

Journal Name:		
paper:		
Corresponding author's information (please print):		
Name: Address:		
It is herein agreed that:		

The copyright to the contribution identified above is transferred to AIRCC (AIRCC, http://www.airccse.org). This copyright transfer covers the exclusive right to reproduce and distribute the contribution, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, microform, electronic form (offline, online), or any other reproductions of similar nature.

The Author may not publish his/her contribution anywhere else without the prior written permission of the publisher unless it has been changed substantially. The Author warrants that his/her contribution is original, except for such excerpts from copyrighted works as may be included with the permission of the copyright holder and author thereof, that it contains no libelous statements, and does not infringe on any copyright, trademark, patent, statutory right, or propriety right of others. The Author signs for and accepts responsibility for releasing this material on behalf of any and all coauthors.

In return for these rights:

AIRCC agrees to publish the identified contribution at his own cost and expense. The Authors are entitled to purchase for their personal use Journals published by AIRCC with a discount of 50 % off the price. Resale of such copies is not permitted. The undersigned hereby gives permission to AIRCC to publish the above contribution to the above Journal.

Author's	Signature:
Date:	